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FIRE MARSHALS OFFICE FEE'S

Short-term rental annual inspection

Fixed pipe suppression system

Fixed pipe modification

Fire sprinkler system (Under 200 heads)

Fire sprinkler system (Over 200 heads)

($0.75 each additional head, $2,000.00 maximum)
Fire alarm system (Up to 200 signaling devices)
Fire alarm system (over 200 signaling devices)
($0.75 each additional device, $1,000.00 maximum)
Standpipe/water supply (Fire Line)

Smoke control system

Flammable or combustible liquid tank permit
Fire sprinkler modification (Up to 20 heads)
Fire alarm modification (Up to 10 devices)
Re-inspection/re-test

Tent permit fee (Annual)

Tent permit fee (Per event)

Preliminary fire systems plan review
Licensed daycare inspection

Licensed nursing care center inspection
(Minimum $200.00 - Maximum $2,000.00)
Licensed hospital inspection

Licensed institutional (Restrained) inspection
Licensed in-home facilities inspection
Licensed homes/adoption centers inspection
Fire watch

After hours inspection

Re-inspect fee

Private fire hydrant acceptance
($25.00/ each additional)

$125.00
$120.00
$150.00
$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$300.00

$300.00
$120.00
$150.00
$225.00
$225.00
$100.00/hr.
$400.00
$75.00
$60.00/hr.
$75.00
$2.00/bed

$2.00/bed
(Min
$200.00 -
Max
$2000.00
$240.00
$75.00
Exempt
$100.00/hr.
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00 (up to 3)
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